
 2025 SOUTHWEST TYPE CONFERENCE

BELTON, TX

SPOTTED
# FARM NAME/LAST FIRST NAME OWNER # PREMISE ID ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL PHONE # GILTS BOARS

BRED 

GILTS

A&W Genetics Ty Olson 48617 OODEOVY 1117 Lafayette ST Beardstown IL 62618 tyolson@vfcdistributors.com 309-781-0823 1

Albertson Genetics Neil Albertson 442 00EB616 3247 335th Street Fremont IA 52561 talbertson40@gmail.com 641-777-5552 1 1

Armstrong JR 232 00D1KAS 12495 Shiloh Church Rd. Huntsville IL 62344 armstronggenetics@gmail.com 217-440-7768 1

Baird Kynlee 152746 00PB85W 2246 Potts Road Chillicothe TX 79225 jbaird@cisd-tx.net 940-839-8025 1

Caged Tree Farm Larry Hybbert 30898 00EPW3V 5869 N Hamilton Lane Belle Rive IL 62810 tina_larry@hotmail.com (618) 925-3890 1

Cleveland Rex 506924 00RUAAB 1851 Starwood Dr Cedar Park TX 78613 jan_cleveland@hotmail.com 512-636-8810 1

Fisher (West Tx Genetics) Kendall 506741 00RLASE 18200 Tom Lane Quinlan TX 75474 bfisher7801@yahoo.com 214-728-3830 1

Fulkerson Heidi 153167 00SFKYT 1498 Brown Road Palo Pinto TX 76484 justinfulkerson8@gmail.com (817) 408-5550 1

Greger Ottilie 507795 00SXS5G 299 County Rd 378 Lott TX 76656 cgreger@txfb-ins.com 254-495-6024 1

Hemphill Talon 152840 007ALC3 5788 County Road 106 Whitesboro TX 76273 lrschniederjan@gmail.com (940) 736-9378 1

Laster Kace 148120 N/A 1604 Golf Course Road Gatesville TX 76528 laciscakery@yahoo.com (254) 223-4680 2

Listen/Behrmann Bobby/Scott 141796 00EPUDJ 303 E State Route 161, PO Box 187 Albers IL 62215 scott@behrmannmeats.com 618-616-4253 2

M&N Showpigs 106944 00JT4Z8 4814 Heins Rd Center Point IA 52213 mattheins42@gmail.com (319) 573-8414 2 2 1

M6 Livestock 148818 007AL3C 210 Grayson Survey Rd Whitesboro TX 76273 m6livestock@gmail.com 903-267-5182 2

Mays Family Showpigs Jarrett Mays 55920 00GPKAX PO Box 665 Cyril OK 73029 maysjar1@yahoo.com (405) 388-3520 1

Meyer Aubrey 507801 TX9KFK6E 112 County Rd 389 Lott TX 76656 kally4024@yahoo.com 254-654-7123 1

Noland Brianna 144405 00T2nc3 755 County Rd 230 Hico TX 76457 chase.noland@yahoo.com (254) 485-3812 2

Porter Hog Farms 4056 N/A 62636 Hwy C California MO 65018 573-338-4351 1

Pullan Randy 843 00N2B4J 7391 County Rd 530 Aline OK 73716 pullanshowstock@gmail.com 580-603-0801 2 2

Redding Ryder 148565 TXL3LFNG 184 Squaw Mountain Rd Jacksboro TX 76458 redroper44@yahoo.com 940-229-2648 1

Shaffer Goldrush 448 00CK1JG 12417 W 875 N Albany IN 47320 shaffer@shaffergoldrush.com 765-730-1666 1

Shaffer Goldrush & Joepsh & Kylee Redford 143113 00CK1JG 12417 W 875 N Albany IN 47320 shaffer@shaffergoldrush.com 765-730-1666 1

Shook Ella 506680 00MVZ9Q 633 County Farm Rd Lumberton MS 39455 alexshook@gmail.com 985-516-2154 1

Sims Aylee 154577 00K1453 6809 County Road 256 Stephenville TX 76401 landasims@yahoo.com (254) 485-8651 1

Swientek Megan 143703 N/A 5400 FM 2325 Wimberley TX 78676 cswientek@crossnbtx.org (512) 879-7798 1

T&D Show pigs Bartz 506110 00FKU6M 1671 Woodson Winchester Rd Murrayville IL 62668 toddbartz122874@gmail.com (217) 491-2111 1 2

Taylor Made Genetics 109522 00KWS9V 4163 E Emery Rd Oreana IL 62554 taylormadegenetics@gmail.com (217) 521-9256 1

Triggs Genetics Johnathan Triggs 151374 00S4JNW 14510 42nd St West Milan IL 61264 triggsgenetics@gmail.com 641-344-4827 1 1

Wall Livestock 9258 00FJYEX 22456 N 2200th Ave Geneseo IL 61254 walll@nppc.org (309) 507-1576 1 1

Wehner Farms 38297 00EKQQE 2944 NW 94th Street Rossville KS 66533 spotfarm@live.com 785-220-6473 2 1

Whitehead-Thomas Show Pigs Rick Whitehead 28258 00FHRE5 24625 Lawrence 2030 ash grove MO 65604 rnbwhitehead@yahoo.com (417) 491-4364 1

Whitley Bailey 507824 00NS2VD 2821 Sulphur Wells Rd Salado TX 76571 bwhitley4936@gmail.com 254-592-7082 1

Williams Macey 152864 00SG67Q 1620 Yukon Drive Burleson TX 76028 kristen@theartbarnstudio.com 682-667-9583 1

Zimmerman Hog Farms Brian Zimmerman 53596 004MC91 22398 SW 75th Street Beatrice NE 68310 zimmermanhogfarms@gmail.com 402-520-2725 1
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